

Central Ohio Men Against Prostate Cancer

Helping Central Ohio men and their families become more informed about prostate cancer, better informed about treatment options for the disease and encouraging men to seek early screening.

MEMORIAL DONATION		
In Memory of:	Donation Amount	:
Name	\$	
Donor Information:		
Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:		
E-mail:		
Payment:		
Check: Make payable to	Central Ohio Men Against Prostate Can	cer
Credit Card: 🔲 MasterCard 🔲 Visa 📄 American Express		
Card Number:		Exp Date:
Please return completed form an Central Ohio Men Against Prosta P.O. Box 3504 Dublin, Ohio 43016-0247		Special thanks to COMAPC's Partners

COMAPC is an IRS approved tax exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to our organization are deductible under Section 170 of the Code. We are also qualified to receive tax deductible bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under Sections 2055, 2106 or 2522 of the Code

nten

